
 2024 Hello Mandarin Learning Centre 
 Term Date 

 School Age Program @ Li�le Lane Early Learning Centre, 555 Glenferrie Road Hawthorn 3122 
 TERM 1  Tue  6 Feb ~ 26 Mar  (8 weeks)  Wed  7  Feb ~ 27  Mar  (8 weeks)  Thu  8  Feb ~ 28 Mar  (8 weeks) 

 TERM 2  Tue  16 Apr ~ 11 Jun  (9 weeks)  Wed  17 Apr ~ 12 Jun  (9 weeks)  Thu  18 Apr ~ 20 Jun  (9 weeks) 

 TERM 3  Tue  16 Jul ~ 17 Sep  (10 weeks)  Wed  17 Jul ~ 18 Sep  (10 weeks)  Thu  18 Jul ~ 19 Sep  (10 weeks) 

 TERM 4  Tue  8 Oct ~ 3 Dec  (8 weeks)  Wed  9 Oct ~ 27 Nov  (8 weeks)  Thu  10 Oct ~ 28 Nov  (8 weeks) 

 維州學校假期及公共假期不  上課 
 No lessons on Public Holidays (  Thursday 25  th  Apr ANZAC  Day, Tuesday 5  th  Nov Cup Day  ) and Victorian school  holidays. 

 Saturday Program @ Li�le Lane Early Learning Centre, 757 Sta�on Street Box Hill 3128 
 Please enter from Thames Street car park entry 

 Term 1      Saturday  3  rd  February  ~  23  rd  March  (8  weeks) 

 Term 2      Saturday  20  th  April  ~  15  th  June  (9  weeks) 

 Term 3      Saturday  20  th  July  ~  14  th  September  (9 weeks) 

 Term 4      Saturday  12  th  October  ~  30  th  November  (8 weeks) 


